Date

11/27/23
12/1/23
12/2/23
12/7/23
12/11/23
12/12/23
12/14/23
12/19/23
12/20/23
12/27/23
12/28/23
1/8/23
1/11/24
1/14/24
1/16/24
1/22/24
1/25/24
1/30/24
2/7/24
2/12/24
2/14/24
2/16/24
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2023-24 Girls Basketball

Home/Away Opponent
Away Leechburg (Scrimmage)
Home Hans Fleischner Tip-off
Home Hans Fleischner Tip-off
Home Trinity Christian
Away Redeemer Lutheran
Away Westinghouse
Home Beaver County Christian
Home WPSD
Away WPSD
Home Holiday Tourn. vs . Geibel
Home Holiday Tourn.

Away Nazareth Prep.

Home Propel-Braddock Hills
Home MLK Showcase-Carrick
Away Hillel Academy

Home Propel-Montour

Home Nazareth Prep.

Away Propel-Braddock Hills
Away Propel-Montour

TBD SWPAA First Round Playoffs
TBD SWPAA Semi-finals
TBD SWPAA Championship

Time

6:30 PM
2PM
TBD
3 PM
6:30 PM
6 PM
3 PM
3 PM
4 PM
2PM
TBD
5 PM
3:30 PM
1PM
TBD
4 PM
3 PM
4 PM
4 PM
TBD
TBD
TBD



